W91278-05-B-0013

RENTAL OF HOPPER DREDGE WITH ATTENDANT PLANT AND O

Government Estimate

Item
1
2a
2b
2c
3

U W W W ®

Description

Mobilization & Demobilization
100% Pay Time (See

70% Pay Time
40% Pay Time
Sea Turtle/Gulf

Mobilization & Demobilization

Sea Turtle/Gulf

Qty
1

1943
19
19
30

30

Manson Construction Co., P O BOX 24067, Seattle, WA 98124-0067, (206) 762-0850

Item
1
2a
2b
2c
3

U W W W ®

Description

Mobilization & Demobilization
100% Pay Time (See

70% Pay Time
40% Pay Time
Sea Turtle/Gulf

Mobilization & Demobilization

Sea Turtle/Gulf

Qty

1943
19
19
30

30

B+B Dredging Company, 451 Dinwiddie St, Portsmouth, VA 23704-3633, (757) 393-3700

Item
1
2a
2b
2c
3

U W W W ®

(e}

Description

Mobilization & Demobilization
100% Pay Time (See

70% Pay Time
40% Pay Time
Sea Turtle/Gulf

Mobilization & Demobilization

Sea Turtle/Gulf

Qty
1

1943
19
19
30

30

Bean Stuyvesant, LLC, 261 Old York Rd, Ste 301, Jenkintown, PA 19046, (215) 884-9475

Item
1
2a
2b
2c
3

U W W W ®

Description

Mobilization & Demobilization
100% Pay Time (See

70% Pay Time
40% Pay Time
Sea Turtle/Gulf

Mobilization & Demobilization

Sea Turtle/Gulf

Qty
1

1943
19
19
30

30

Each
$0.00
$1,610.00
$1,127.00
$644.00
$460.00

$0.00
$4,700.00

Each
$0.00
$1,575.00
$1,102.50
$630.00
$525.00

$0.00
$4,500.00

Each
$0.00
$1,205.00
$843.50
$482.00
$425.00

$0.00
$3,250.00

Each

$3,695.00
$2,586.50
$1,478.00
$450.00

$0.00
$5,000.00

Total
$181,100.00
$3,128,230.00
$21,413.00
$12,236.00
$13,800.00
$3,356,779.00

$18,000.00
$141,000.00
$159,000.00

Total
$350,000.00
$3,931,200.00
$27,562.50
$15,750.00
$15,750.00
$4,340,262.50

$5,500.00
$135,000.00
$140,500.00

Total
$10,000.00
$2,341,315.00
$16,026.50
$9,158.00
$12,750.00
$2,389,249.50

$3,500.00
$97,500.00
$101,000.00

Total
$100,000.00
$2,863,625.00
$20,692.00
$11,824.00
$13,500.00
$3,009,641.00

$5,000.00
$150,000.00
$155,000.00



